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TWOA State President Chapter Phone Email
Rex Anderson Houston 281.814.2901 rexanderson031602@yahoo.com

TWOA Rules Interpreter Chapter Phone Email
Rene Esparza El Paso 915.345.7639 ra3esparza@gmail.com

TWOA Chapter Executive Board Chapter Phone Email
Caleb Malcolm Alamo 910.474.1188 calebamalcolm@gmail.com
Ryan Diaz Amarillo 806.206.6325 ryan69diaz@gmail.com
Darrel Nerove Austin 540.845.5516 dnerove@gmail.com
Eric Dobey DFW 817.694.1535 ericdobey@hotmail.com
Willie Griffin El Paso 915.727.3593 willie@tecma.com
Brian Lamb Houston 713.824.4762 brian_lamb@yahoo.com
Krystal Montalvo Valley 956.573.6970 krissyrea85@gmail.com

TWOA Chapter Presidents Chapter Phone Email
Kim Hernandez Alamo 210-334-8298 kimberlykayll@gmail.com
Ricky Valdez Amarillo 806.382.8128 rickknows101@yahoo.com
Eric Love Austin 512.983.6154 eloveref@gmail.com
Randy Sachs DFW 214.498.4903 randy_sachs@yahoo.com
Efren Franco El Paso 720.232.2307 homie_weezer@yahoo.com
Paul Hamilton Houston 816.616.2816 paul.b.hamilton@gmail.com
Moises Archer Valley 956.342.8028 moisesarcher189@yahoo.com

TWOA Chapter Schedulers Chapter Phone Email
George Heagerty Alamo 210-709-4080 gheag12@gmail.com
Ricky Valdez Amarillo 806.382.8128 rickknows101@yahoo.com
Mark Lingard Austin 512.632.8118 predmark53@gmail.com
Eric Dobey DFW 817.694.1535 ericdobey@hotmail.com
Patrick Martinez El Paso 915.253.1432 pmart242@gmail.com
Mark Lyons Houston 713.261.0192 mark-lyons@comcast.net
Mariah Jasper Valley 956.351.3801 Mariahjt92@gmail.com

TWOA Chapter Rules Interpreters Chapter Phone Email
Gabriel Montiel Alamo 630.360.1191 gabriel_montiel@hotmail.com
Ryan Diaz Amarillo 806.206.6325 ryan69diaz@gmail.com
Clayton Martin Austin 936.443.1064 martin_clayton@att.net
Dennis McGrane DFW 817.913.6832 dennis_mcgrane@sbcglobal.net
Joshua Cardenas El Paso 210.793.1858 jmcardenas793@gmail.com
Daniel Rawson Houston 832.494.7483 dbrawson@gmail.com
Mariah Jasper Valley 956.351.3801 Mariahjt92@gmail.com

UIL Chapter Phone Email
Dan Lang, UIL Rules Interpreter Houston 281.684.7720 dlang19@comcast.net
AJ Martinez, Asst AD Wrestling 361.816.1281 ajmartinez@uiltexas.org
Ed Stidham, Director of Officials 254.760.7850 estidham@mail.utexas.edu
Dillon Bankston 512.232.4951 dbankston@uiltexas.org


